
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

#81 

#67 

#116- 

#177 

#003 

#42 

#68 

#25 

#119 

#4 

#37 

#008 

#116 

#3 

#56 

#5 

#77 

#17 

#27 

#20 

#176 

#277 

#47 

#10 

#103 

#171 

#03 

#343 

#36 

#76 

#191 

#13 

Name 

Juan Gonzalez / Butch Leitzinger 

Bob Neapole / Guy Cosmo 

Pedro Torres 

Paul Reisman 

Andor Kovacs 

Tom Pank 

David Tuaty / Nathan Byrd 

Todd Sloan 

Chris Ruppel / Eric Zitza 

Andy Pilgrim / Anthony Bartone 

Jay Smith / Cory Friedman 

Reg Williams 

Jeffrey Freeman 

Jody Miller / Pippa Mann 

Nicholas Groombridge 

Michael Martin / Eric Zitza 

Mark Mathys / Mike Skeen 

Juan Fayen 

Robert Wisen 

David Herrington 

James Hamman 

Chris Lee 

Albert Lukazik / Jason Rabe 

Al LaSorte 

Bryan Sircely 

Tom McGlynn 

Marcel Fayen 

Jimmy Adams 

J P Mullaney / Chris Hall 

Nicholas Karangelen 

Javier Ripoll 

Ariel Aufgang 

Class 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT4.0 

EXH 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT3.6 

GT3.6 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

F458 

GT3.6 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

Best Tm 

2:08.703 

2:08.972 

2:09.055 

2:09.541 

2:09.729 

2:09.911 

2:11.275 

2:12.789 

2:13.000 

2:13.538 

2:13.626 

2:13.699 

2:14.008 

2:14.454 

2:14.706 

2:16.284 

2:16.690 

2:16.697 

2:17.034 

2:17.190 

2:17.416 

2:17.732 

2:18.420 

2:18.501 

2:18.524 

2:18.555 

2:20.091 

2:20.396 

2:20.403 

2:21.048 

2:21.405 

2:23.229 

2nd Best 

2:09.762 

2:10.501 

2:13.181 

2:23.191 

2:12.274 

2:09.952 

2:12.137 

2:14.174 

2:13.077 

2:15.108 

2:13.921 

2:13.797 

2:14.633 

2:16.390 

2:14.782 

2:22.983 

2:17.695 

2:23.996 

2:19.978 

2:17.405 

2:18.085 

2:17.927 

2:18.958 

2:18.684 

2:21.044 

2:19.399 

2:20.973 

2:21.912 

2:38.255 

2:22.643 

2:23.222 

2:23.302 

Year 

2019 

2016 

2016 

2018 

2018 

2013 

2017 

2015 

2013 

2019 

2017 

2017 

2013 

2018 

2014 

2020 

2019 

2021 

2016 

2016 

2014 

2008 

2015 

2020 

2008 

2005 

2019 

2014 

2014 

2008 

2014 

2020 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 488 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Engine 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

3800 

4000 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4000 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3600 

3800 

3800 

3600 

3600 

4000 

3800 

4500 

3600 

3800 

3800 

Color 

White/Red 

Gray/Red/Silver 

Blue/Silver/Black 

Red/Black 

White/Red/Black 

White 

DayGlo 

White/Blue/Gold 

Black/White/Orange 

Black/Green 

Red/White 

White/Black 

White/Yellow 

White/Blue 

White 

Black/White 

White/Black/Orange 

Black 

Orange/White/Black 

Black/Green/White 

Green/Red/White 

Yellow/Black 

White/Yellow 

Green/Black 

Gray 

Black 

Black 

White 

Blue 

White/Black/Green 

Blue/Black 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 

Jupiter FL 

Wellington FL 

Upper Saddle River NJ 

Deerfield Beach FL 

Walkersville MD 

Miami FL 

Columbus OH 

Belleair FL 

Bowling Green KY 

McLean VA 

Hickory NC 

Mercer Island WA 

Vero Beach FL 

Cold Spring NY 

Union KY 

Put-in-Bay OH 

Coconut Grove FL 

Mentor OH 

Winston Salem NC 

Miami FL 

Naples FL 

Greenwich CT 

West Palm Beach FL 

Plano TX 

Naples FL 

Coconut Grove FL 

Suffolk VA 

Naples FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Doral FL 

Suffern NY 

Printed: 2/24/2022 10:37:18 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

International GT 

International GT Practice 1 

Practice started at 10:00:49 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/24/2022 10:00 

Page 1/2 



Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 

#188 

#144 

#427 

#02 

#16 

#40 

#8 

#174 

#520 

#12 

Name 

Tomas Ballester 

Judit Lukazik / Jason Rabe 

Anthony Bartone 

Ed Wheatley 

Roland Veit 

Lukas Pank 

Juan Lopez-Santini 

Thomas Bigony 

Thomas Kopczynski / Eric Filgueiras 

Joe Rizzo / Spencer Pumpelly 

Class 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT3.8 

F458 

GT3.8 

EXH 

CAY3.8 

EXH 

CAY3.8 

Best Tm 

2:24.714 

2:24.926 

2:27.218 

2:27.413 

2:27.896 

2:33.626 

2:33.639 

2nd Best 

2:29.372 

2:25.913 

2:41.104 

2:28.965 

2:30.197 

2:40.409 

2:46.763 

Year 

2015 

2019 

2019 

2017 

2011 

2010 

2016 

2019 

2019 

2019 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Audi R8 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Engine 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4500 

3800 

5200 

3800 

3800 

3800 

Color 

White/Black/Blue 

Black/Yellow 

Black/Red 

Blue/Yellow/White 

Red/White 

Green 

Orange/Green/Gray 

Red/Black/Gray 

Black/Green/White 

Black/Red/White 

Hometown 

San Juan PR 

Greenwich CT 

Boca Raton FL 

Holland MI 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Walkersville MD 

Plantation FL 

Weston MA 

Basking Ridge NJ 

Lutz FL 
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